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TOTAL ACCOMMODATION

136 3

TOTAL NO. OF VENUES

3925 m2

TOTAL EVENT SPACE

BM BEACH HOTEL
Located on a private sandy beach in Ras Al Khaimah, The BM Beach Hotel brings together a 
timeless feel, modern amenities, and peerless service. Explore our comfortable rooms, 
300 meter stretch of beach, sweeping pool and gardens, and a wide range of family oriented 
activities. Book now to experience authentic and unrivaled hospitality, the BM way. 



INDOOR VENUE : 225 m2

CapacityStyle

40

24

36

80

80

100

Size m2

125

60

75

440

440

Cabaret

U shape

Classroom

Theater

Banquet

Reception

MIRAGE
Mirage offers a pillarless space with a private entrance, fully equipped with a stage and any 
equipment you may need. Inspire your guests in our lush garden, ideal for weddings, team 
building, or even a private outdoor dinner with a breathtaking



OUTDOOR VENUE : 1800 m2

CapacityStyle

250

250

300

Size m2

70

1250

Theater

Banquet

Reception

BEACH GARDEN
With a 90 m x 60 m stage, our hotel gardens stand out as a lush location for events, celebrations, 
and more. In contrast to the nearby beach, the gardens are evergreen and feature manicured 
lawns, seasonal flowers, and perennial palms.



OUTDOOR VENUE : 1900 m2

CapacityStyle

350

350

400

Size m2

1500

1500

Theater

Banquet

Reception

BEACH GARDEN
With a 90 m x 60 m stage, our hotel gardens stand out as a lush location for events, celebrations, 
and more. In contrast to the nearby beach, the gardens are evergreen and feature manicured 
lawns, seasonal flowers, and perennial palms.



FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT
OUR PACKAGES AND VENUES

SHARON LABUYO

+971 52 917 0678 

+971 07 203 4000

Cluster Sales Coordinator

sales@bmhotelsresorts.com

We look forward to
partnering with you




