

BEACH HOTEL

Find Your Adventure

MEETINGS & EVENTS





BM BEACH HOTEL

Located on a private sandy beach in Ras Al Khaimah, The BM Beach Hotel brings together a timeless feel, modern amenities, and peerless service. Explore our comfortable rooms, 300 meter stretch of beach, sweeping pool and gardens, and a wide range of family oriented activities. Book now to experience authentic and unrivaled hospitality, the BM way.

TOTAL ACCOMMODATION

TOTAL NO. OF VENUES

136

3

TOTAL EVENT SPACE

3925 m²



MIRAGE

Mirage offers a pillarless space with a private entrance, fully equipped with a stage and any equipment you may need. Inspire your guests in our lush garden, ideal for weddings, team building, or even a private outdoor dinner with a breathtaking

INDOOR VENUE: 225 m²

Style	Size m ²	Capacity
:: Cabaret	125	40
□ U shape	60	24
	75	36
Theater	440	80
:: Banquet	440	80
Reception		100



BEACH GARDEN

With a 90 m x 60 m stage, our hotel gardens stand out as a lush location for events, celebrations, and more. In contrast to the nearby beach, the gardens are evergreen and feature manicured lawns, seasonal flowers, and perennial palms.

OUTDOOR VENUE: 1800 m²

Style	Size m ²	Capacity
Theater	70	250
** Banquet	1250	250
Reception		300



BEACH GARDEN

With a 90 m x 60 m stage, our hotel gardens stand out as a lush location for events, celebrations, and more. In contrast to the nearby beach, the gardens are evergreen and feature manicured lawns, seasonal flowers, and perennial palms.

OUTDOOR VENUE: 1900 m²

Style	Size m ²	Capacity
Theater	1500	350
** Banquet	1500	350
Reception		400



FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT OUR PACKAGES AND VENUES

SHARON LABUYO

Cluster Sales Coordinator

+971 52 917 0678

+971 07 203 4000

sales@bmhotelsresorts.com

We look forward to partnering with you

